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Analytical, Material, Medical and Testing Laboratories 
Clark Testing       www.clarktestinggroup.com  
Delta Analytical Instruments, Inc.    www.deltalab.com  
Industrial Testing Laboratory Services, LLC   www.itls.com    
KTA Associates, Inc.      http://ktainc.net  
Matco Services, Inc.      www.matcoinc.com 
Microbac Laboratories, Inc.     www.microbac.com 
Microseeps, Inc.      www.microseeps.com 
Pace Analytical Services, Inc.     www.pacelabs.com 
Professional Analytical and Consulting Services  www.pacslabs.com 
Professional Services Industries, Inc.    www.psiusa.com  
Quest Diagnostics      www.questdiagnostics.com 
RJ Lee Group       www.rjlg.com 
TestAmerica       www.testamericainc.com 
West Penn Testing Group     www.westpenntesting.com  
 
Ceramic and Glass Manufacturers 
ANH Refractories Company     www.hwr.com 
Ardex Group       www.ardex.com  
Dielectric Solutions      www.dielectricsolutions.com  
Dlubak Corporation      www.dlubakglass.com 
PPG Industries, Inc.      www.ppg.com 
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Sauereisen       www.sauereisen.com 
 
Food Companies 
Del Monte Foods      www.delmonte.com 
H.J. Heinz Company      www.heinz.com 
 
Gas Detection and Safety Equipment Manufacturers 
Ametek, Inc.       www.ametek.com 
Bacharach Inc.      www.bacharach-inc.com 
Breen Energy Solutions     www.breenes.com 
ChemDAQ Incorporated     www.chemdaq.com 
Conspec Controls      www.conspec-controls.com 
CSE Corporation      www.csecorporation.com 
Draeger Safety, Inc.      www.draeger.us 
FLIR Systems, Inc.      http://gs.flir.com 
Industrial Scientific Corporation    www.indsci.com 
Mine Safety Appliances Company, Inc.   www.msanet.com 
NanoLambda       www.nanolambda4u.net 
Rel-Tek Corporation      www.rel-tek.com 
 
Ferrous and Non-Ferrous Metals  
AK Steel       www.aksteel.com  
ALCOA       www.alcoa.com  
Allegheny Technologies Inc.     www.atimetals.com 
Horsehead Corporation     www.horsehead.net 
Kawneer, an Alcoa Company     www.kawneer.com  
Kennametal Inc.      www.kennametal.com 
Matthews International     http://matw.com 
United States Steel Corporation    www.ussteel.com  
PTCAlliance       www.ptcalliance.com 
Vesuvius Refractories      www.vesuvius.com/en  
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Oil and Gas 
Access Midstream LLP     www.accesshmidstream.com/Careers 
Anadarko Petroleum Corp.     www.anadarko.com 
Atlas Energy, LP      www.atlasenergy.com 
Cabot Oil & Gas Corp.     www.cabotog.com 
CB&I        www.cbi.com 
Chesapeake Energy Corp.     www.chk.com 
Chevron Corporation      www.chevron.com  
Chief Oil and Gas      www.chiefog.com 
Columbia Pipeline Group     www.ngts.com 
CONSOL Energy, Inc.     www.consolenergy.com 
DTE Pipeline Company     www.dtepipeline.com 
Energy Corporation of America    www.energycorporationofamerica.com  
EOG Resources, Inc.      www.eogresources.com  
EQT Corp.       www.eqt.com   
Exco Resources, LLC      www.excoresources.com 
Hart Resource Technologies, Inc.    www.hartresourcetech.net  
Hilcorp Energy Company     www.hilcorp.com 
Hunt Marcellus Operating Company, LLC   www.huntoil.com 
Inflection Energy, LLC     n/a 
MarkWest Liberty Midstream & Resources, LLC  www.markwest.com 
Noble Energy, Inc.      www.nobleenergyinc.com 
Pennsylvania General Energy     www.penngeneralenergy.com  
Peoples Natural Gas      www.peoples-gas.com 
PVR Partners, L.P.      http://pvrpartners.com  
Range Resources Corporation    www.rangeresources.com 
Rex Energy Corporation     www.rexenergy.com  
Seneca Resources      http://natfuel.com/seneca  
Shell Appalachia      www.shell.us  
Southwestern Energy Company    www.swn.com  
Statoil        www.statoil.com/en  
Talisman Energy USA, Inc.     www.talismanusa.com  
Tenaska       www.tenaska.com  
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Triana Energy USA, Inc.     www.trianaenergy.com  
UGI energy Services, Inc.     www.gasmark.com  
Ultra Petroleum      www.ultrapetroleum.com  
Williams Companies      http://co.williams.com  
WPX Energy       www.wpxenergy.com  
XTO Energy Inc.      www.xtoenergy.com  
 
Energy Conversion, Generation and Storage Companies 
Aquion Energy, Inc.      www.aquionenergy.com  
Axion Power International Inc.    www.axionpower.com 
Bettis Atomic Power Laboratory    www.bettislab.com 
Montauk Energy      www.montaukenergy.com  
Plextronics, Inc.      www.plextronics.com 
Siemens       www.usa.siemens.com 
Thar Energy       www.thargeo.com 
Westinghouse Electric Company, LLC   www.westinghousenuclear.com 
 
Biotech, Medical Device, Nutraceutical, and Pharmaceutical Companies 
Alung Technologies, Inc.     www.alung.com  
Bayer Corporation      www.bayer.com 
CardiacAssist, Inc.      www.cardiacassist.com  
EyeMarker Systems      www.eyemarkersystems.com 
General Nutrition Corporation    www.gnc.com 
GlaxoSmithKline Consumer Healthcare   www.gsk.com 
McKesson International     www.mckesson.com 
Medrad Inc.       www.medrad.com 
Mylan Pharmaceuticals, Inc.     www.mylan.com 
Novum Pharmaceutical     www.novumprs.com  
Philips Respironics Inc.     www.healthcare.philips.com/us 
Precision Therapeutics, Inc.     www.precisiontherapeutics.com 
Renal Solutions, Inc.      www.renalsolutionsinc.com 
Thermo Fisher       www.thermofisher.com 
Zoll Medical Corporation     www.zoll.com 
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Chemical, Coating, Material, Paint and Polymer Manufacturers 
II-IV Incorporated      www.ii-vi.com  
Angstrom Sciences      www.angstromsciences.com 
Ardex Group       www.ardex.com  
Axiall Corporation      www.axiall.com  
BASF        www.basf.com 
Bayer MaterialScience     www.materialscience.bayer.com  
Boron Specialties, LLC     www.borons.com  
Braskem       www.braskem.com  
Carmeuse Lime & Stone     www.carmeuse.com  
Chase Corporation      www.chasecorp.com 
Dyno Nobel       www.dynonobel.com  
Fluorous Technologies, Inc.     http://fluorous.com 
LabChem, Inc.       www.labchem.com  
Lanxess       http://lanxess.us 
Neville Chemical Company     www.nevchem.com  
Nova Chemicals Corporation     www.novachem.com 
Plextronics, Inc.      www.plextronics.com  
PPG Industries, Inc.      www.ppg.com 
Pressure Chemicals Co.     www.presschem.com  
Pruett-Schaffer Chemical Co.     www.pruett-schaffer.com  
Reaxis Inc.       www.reaxis.com  
Sauereisen       www.sauereisen.com 
Spang & Company      www.spang.com 
United Oil Company      www.unitedoil.com  
Valspar Corporation      www.valsparglobal.com 
Watson Standard      www.watsonstandard.com 
 
Environmental, Consulting and Engineering Service Companies 
CH2M Hill Companies     www.ch2m.com 
ChemAdvisor, Inc.      www.chemadvisor.com 
ChemTech Consultants, Inc.     www.chemtech88.com 
Chem-Space Associates     www.lcms.com 
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Civil & Environmental Consultants Inc.   www.cecinc.com 
Concurrent Technologies Corporation   www.ctc.com  
GAI Consultants, Inc.      www.gaiconsultants.com 
Gannett Fleming, Inc.      www.gannettfleming.com 
Keylogic       www.keylogic.com  
Michael Baker Corporation     www.mbakercorp.com  
P J Dick       www.pjdick.com 
Professional Services Industries, Inc.    www.psiusa.com  
 
Tetra Tech, Inc.      www.tetratech.com 
URS Corporation      www.urscorp.com 
Wayne Crouse Inc.      www.waynecrouse.com 
Weavertown Environmental Group    www.weavertown.com 
Miscellaneous Manufacturing Companies 
Altamira Instruments      www.altamirainstruments.com  
Ardara Technologies, L.P.     www.ardaratech.com  
Burrell Mining Products     www.burrellinc.com  
ChemImage Corporation     www.chemimage.com  
Chromalox       www.chromalox.com  
Eaton Corporation      www.eaton.com  
E.A. Fischione Instruments Inc.    www.fischione.com  
Extrel CMS       www.extrel.com  
General Ionics       www.generalionics.net  
Instrumentation Industries, Inc.    www.iiimedical.com      
Kenson Plastics, Inc.      www.kensonplastics.com 
L-3 Integrated Optical Systems    http://www2.l-3com.com/ios  
Pennatronics       www.pennatronics.com  
Siemens       www.usa.siemens.com  
SMG Circuits Corporation     http://smgcircuits.com  
Thar Process, Inc.      www.thartech.com  
Wabtec Corporation      www.wabtec.com  
WESCO       www.wesco.com 
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Start-up and Early Stage Companies 
113 Industries       http://113industries.com 
Applied Isotope Technologies    www.sidms.com  
ATRP Solutions      www.atrpsolutions.com  
BioSafe       www.biosafe.com  
Carmell Therapeutics      www.carmellrx.com  
Cellumen       www.cellumen.com  
Celsense       www.celsense.com  
Cohera Medical, Inc.      www.coheramed.com  
Crystalplex       www.crystalplex.com 
Integran Technologies USA, Inc.    www.integran.com 
iNTELOMED       http://intelomed.com 
Knopp Biosciences      www.knoppbiosciences.com 
Pittsburgh Iron Oxides, LLC     www.piroxllc.com  
Preservation Technologies, L.P.    www.ptlp.com  
Promethean LifeSciences, Inc.    www.pl-s.com  
Proteopure       www.proteopure.com  
Q-Chem Inc.       www.q-chem.com  
RedPath Integrated Pathology    www.redpathip.com  
Regear Life Sciences Inc.     http://regearlife.com  
Separation Design Group     www.separationdesign.com  
SpectraGenetics      www.spectragenetics.com  
Summit Materials, LLC     www.summitmaterials.com  
Thar Pharmaceuticals      www.tharpharma.com  
Westmoreland Advanced Materials    http://westadmat.com  
Vytace Corporation      n/a 
 
Federal Government  
Federal Bureau of Investigation    www.usajobs.gov 
Mine Safety and Health Administration   www.usajobs.gov  
National Energy Technology Laboratory   www.usajobs.gov  
National Institute of Occupational Safety and Health www.usajobs.gov  
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State Government 
Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection www.depweb.state.pa.us  
Pennsylvania State Police Forensic Laboratory  www.psp.state.pa.us 
 
Local Government 
City of Pittsburgh      http://pittsburghpa.gov  
Pittsburgh Public Schools     www.pghboe.net 
Pittsburgh Water & Sewer Authority    www.pgh2o.com 
Allegheny County      www.alleghenycounty.us  
Other local governments     n/a 
Medical Examiner’s Office     www.achd.net  
Allegheny County Medical Examiner’s Laboratory  www.achd.net  
Allegheny County Health Department   www.achd.net  
Allegheny County Sanitary Authority   www.alcosan.org  
Other county governments     n/a 
 
Colleges and Universities,  
Carlow University      www.carlow.edu  
Carnegie Mellon University     www.cmu.edu  
California University of Pennsylvania   www.calu.edu  
Chatham University      www.chatham.edu  
Clarion University of Pennsylvania    www.clarion.edu  
Community College of Allegheny County   www.ccac.edu  
Duquesne University      www.duq.edu  
Geneva College      www.geneva.edu  
Grove City       www.gcc.edu  
Indiana University of Pennsylvania    www.iup.edu  
LaRoche College      www.laroche.edu  
Penn State New Kensington     www.nk.psu.edu  
Robert Morris University     www.rmu.edu  
Saint Francis University     http://francis.edu  
Saint Vincent College      www.stvincent.edu  
Seton Hill University      www.setonhill.edu  
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Slippery Rock       www.sru.edu  
University of Pittsburgh     www.pitt.edu 
University of Pittsburgh at Greensburg   www.greensburg.pitt.edu  
Waynesburg University     www.waynesburg.edu  
West Virginia University     www.wvu.edu  
Wheeling Jesuit University     www.wju.edu 
Youngstown State University     http://ysu.edu  
 
Technical and Trade Schools 
Bidwell Training Center     www.bidwell-training.org 
Sanford-Brown Institute     www.sanfordbrown.edu  
 
 
Elementary, Middle & High Schools 
Aquinas Academy      www.aquinasacademy.info  
Central Catholic High School     www.centralcatholichs.com 
Community Day School     www.comday.org  
Ellis School       www.theellisschool.org  
Kiski School       www.kiski.org  
Linsly School       www.linsly.org  
Pace School       www.paceschool.org 
North Allegheny School District    http://northallegheny.org  
Pittsburgh Public Schools     www.pghboe.net 
Other Charter Schools      n/a 
Other Private Schools      n/a 
Other Public School Systems     n/a 
Sewickley Academy      www.sewickley.org  
Shady Side Academy      www.ssaexcel.org  
Winchester Thurston School     www.winchesterthurston.org  
 
Medical Centers 
Highmark, Inc.      www.highmark.com  
University of Pittsburgh Medical Center   www.upmc.com 
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West Penn Allegheny Health System    www.wpahs.org 
 
Economic Development, Trade Group, and Non-Profit Organizations 
Allegheny Conference on Community Development  www.alleghenyconference.org  
Catalyst Connection      http://catalystconnection.org 
Green Building Alliance     www.gbapgh.org  
Innovation Works      www.innovationworks.org  
Marcellus Shale Coalition     http://marcelluscoalition.org 
National Technology Transfer Center   www.nttc.edu 
PennFuture       www.pennfuture.org  
Pennsylvania NanoMaterials Commercialization Center www.pananocenter.org  
Pittsburgh Gateways      www.pghgateways.org  
Pittsburgh Life Sciences Greenhouse    www.pittsburghlifesciences.com 
Pittsburgh Technology Council    www.pghtech.org  
Pittsburgh Tissue Engineering Initiative, Inc.  www.ptei.org  
RAND Corporation      www.rand.org 
Riverside Center for Innovation    www.riversidecenterforinnovation.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*The Joint Employment Committee of the ACS – Pittsburgh Section, AIChE – Pittsburgh Chapter, SACP and SSP includes 
Jay Auses, Donald Cescon, Toby Chapman Michelle Coffman, Kevin Cumblidge, Iesha Griffin, Gary Hall, Karen Johnson, Joseph 
Jolson, Hub MacDonald, James Miller, Manny Miller Beth Tomasovic, and Christine Williamson.  
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	Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection www.depweb.state.pa.us
	Other county governments     n/a

